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More details:

Technical data

Fastener type

KMR Anchor nails P34°
- Diameter: 4 mm

Product strengths

- Battery indicator

- Includes transport case
- Integrated rafter holder
- Li-ion battery

Scope of operation

Carpentry, Dry and interior extension, Timber construction,
Timber frame construction, Wooden constructions

Scope of delivery

Battery charger, Li-lon Battery, Transport case, User manual

EAN

Type of fastener

Fastener diameter min
Fastener diameter max
Fastener length min
Fastener length max
Weight

Driving system
Activation method

Tool length

Tool width

Tool height

Impacts (for fuel cell)

Hits per battery charge
Declaration of conformity
Noise characteristic L pA, 1s according to EN 12549

Noise characteristic L WA. 1s, d according to EN 12549

Noise characteristic K pA and K WA according to EN
12549

Vibration value ahd according to ISO 8662
Vibration value Ka according to ISO 8662
Weight incl. packaging

4045758121092

KMR Anchor nails P34°
4 mm

4 mm

40 mm

60 mm

4,02 kg

Battery and combustion chamber
Single activation

425 mm

108 mm

393 mm

1200

8000

CE, EAC, UKCA

101,2 dB(A)

107,3 dB(A)

2,5 dB(A)

2,28 m/s?
1,12 m/s?
6,6 kg
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Related fastener

KMR Anchor nails P34°
- Diameter: 4 mm
-Length: 40 - 60 mm

Item No. Diameter x Length Nail shank Material

10401923 4 mmx 40 mm Smooth shank Steel, galvanized
10401924 4 mm x50 mm Smooth shank Steel, galvanized
10401925 4 mmx 60 mm Smooth shank Steel, galvanized

Other variations and sizes on request
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