



# Gas operated anchor nailer AN34/60-G642E

12100700



#### Fastener type

KMR Anchor nails P34°

· Diameter: 4 mm

#### **Product strengths**

- · Battery indicator
- · Includes transport case
- $\cdot$  Integrated rafter holder
- · Li-ion battery

#### Scope of operation

Carpentry, Dry and interior extension, Timber construction, Timber frame construction, Wooden constructions

#### Scope of delivery

Battery charger, Li-Ion Battery, Transport case, User manual





## Technical data

EAN	4045758121092
Type of fastener	KMR Anchor nails P34°
Fastener diameter min	4 mm
Fastener diameter max	4 mm
Fastener length min	40 mm
Fastener length max	60 mm
Weight	4,02 kg
Driving system	Battery and combustion chamber
Activation method	Single activation
Tool length	425 mm
Tool width	108 mm
Tool height	393 mm
Impacts (for fuel cell)	1200
Hits per battery charge	8000
Declaration of conformity	CE, EAC, UKCA
Noise characteristic L pA, 1s according to EN 12549	101,2 dB(A)
Noise characteristic L WA. 1s, d according to EN 12549	107,3 dB(A)
Noise characteristic K pA and K WA according to EN 12549	2,5 dB(A)
Vibration value ahd according to ISO 8662	2,28 m/s <sup>2</sup>
Vibration value Ka according to ISO 8662	1,12 m/s <sup>2</sup>
Weight incl. packaging	6,6 kg

### www.kmr-group.eu

BeA GmbH • Bogenstraße 43-45, 22926 Ahrensburg • Tel. +49 (0) 4102 78 - 444 • info@kmr-group.de

### Related fastener



KMR Anchor nails P34°

· Diameter: 4 mm

· Length: 40 - 60 mm

Item No.	Diameter x Length	Nail shank	Material
10401923	4 mm x 40 mm	Smooth shank	Steel, galvanized
10401924	4 mm x 50 mm	Smooth shank	Steel, galvanized
10401925	4 mm x 60 mm	Smooth shank	Steel, galvanized

# Other variations and sizes on request